2011 Horse Shows

Adult English 19 years & Over (See NMSC
Rule Book)

Youth English 18 yers & under (See NMSC
Rule Book)

5 MIN BREAK FOR YEARLING LONGE LINE WARM UP ONLY
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Yearling Longe Line - Open
Yearling Halter - Open

Youth Halter 18 & under - Open
Halter 2 yrs & Over - Open
Showmanship Open

Saddle Type Halter NO AQHA,APHA,ApHC
OR QUARTER TYPE HORSES ALLOWED
(SEE RULE BOOK)

Leadline 6 Years & Under
25 MINUTE OPEN WARM Up RIDING BREAK
Costume Class - Open

Freestyle Reining (See Rule Book for New
Freestyle Reining Rules Theme, Costumes
Mandatory

Saddle Type Pleasure - NO AQHA, APHA,
ApHC OR QUARTER TYPE HORSES
ALLOWED (SEE RULE BOOK)

Youth Western Pleassure 13-18
Youth Western Pleasure 12 & Under
Men's Western Pleasure 19 & Over
Ladies Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Senior Western Pleasure Open, Horses 6 &
Over

Adult Walk-Trot, 19 & Over

Jack Benny/May West Pleasure, 39 & Over
** WALK/TROT ONLY ** TAKE NOTE THIS
CLASS HAS CHANGED

NMSC Select NON-PRO Walk Trot - *55 &
Over

North Missouri Show Circurt

21 Youth Walk Trot 13 - 18
22 Youth Walk Trot 12 & under
7 MINUTE BREAK FOR FIRST YEAR GREEN HORSE ONLY

First Year Green Horse Walk Trot * Snaffle
23 Bit or Bosal Only 2,3,&4 Year old Horses
See NMSC Rules

24 Junior Western Pleasure Horses 5 & Under

Ladies Ranch Horse 19 & Over (See Ranch
Horses Rules)

Youth Ranch Horse 18 & Under (See
Ranch Horse Rules)

Men's Ranch Horse 19 & Over (See Ranch
Horse Rules)

A * REINING PAID WARM UP—4 MINUTE
INDIVIDUAL WARM UP TIME, NON POINT
CLASS, MUST PAY ENTRY FEE

Adult Reining 19 & Over AQHA Patterns
will be used

Youth Reining 18 & Under AQHA Patterns
will be used
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20 MIN RUNNING/RACE HORSE WARM UP
(RUNNING WiLL NOT START BEFORE 3:00 P.M.

30 Down & Back - Open

31 Flag Race 12 & under
32 Flag Race 13-18

33 Flag Race 19 & Over

34 Barrel Race 19 & Over
35 Barrel Race 13-18

36 Barrel Race 12 & Under
37 Pee Wee Barrels 8 & under
38 Polebending 12 & under
39 Polebending 13-18

40 Polebending 19 & Over
41 Combination Race Open

VIsiT NMSC WEB SITE TO REVIEW NEW RULES & REGULATIONS

ALL CLASSES WILL BE HELD AT ALL SHOWS - CLASSES WILL BE RUN AS LISTED - ALL WARM-UP BREAKS ARE MANDATORY

See more Horse Show Information at www.mohorseshows.com



2011 Horse Shows

Show starts at 11:am except for Platte

5/28

6/4

6/18
6/25
7/16

7/23

8/6

8/13

8/27

County Fair

Cameron Saddle Club

MNAHA

Polo Saddle Club
Pony Express Saddle & Bridle Club
King City Saddle Club

Platte County Fair

9:00 am Pleasure Classes Only
Polo Saddle Club

Platte County Fair
9:00 am Race Classes Only 30-41

Polo Saddle Club

12/10 6:00 pm Awards Banquet

Cameron, MO

St Joe - PESBC

Arena
Polo, MO
St Joe, MO

King City, MO

Tracy, MO

Polo, MO

Tracy, MO

Polo, MO

Lawson, MO

Mark & Nina

Dick Hoegh

Jan Christopher
Michelle Hinkle

Bob Maudin

Kay Clark

Jan Christopher

Kay Clark

Jan Christopher

North Missouri Show Circurt

816-632-3061

816-279-8002
816-617-1968

660-354-2285
816-667-5208
660-483-0951

816-858-2701

660-354-2285

816-858-2701

660-354-2285

North Country Community Center



